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Sant Sri-Asaramji Guruku, Indore 

7 

Khandwa Road, Near Blawall Tank, Indore (M.P) 
CBSE AGtLation Na : 1030420 

Ph. :97704 46078, 96445 17501, B-mail: índoregurukaul@gmail.com, Vlat : tndaregurualcoin 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRE-PRIMARY (2025-26) 
Description of Fee 

Registration Form 
Admission fee 

Caution Money 
(Refundable) 

TOTAL CHARGES 

Annual Charges 
Tuition fee 

TOTAL CHARGES 

Description of Fee Instalments 
I st Inst. 

(31 March-25) 
II nd Inst. 

(10 July-25) 
III Rd Inst. 
(10 Oct-25) 
IV th Inst. 
(10 Jan-26) 

TOTAL CHARGES 

Nursary to KG II 

500 

5000 

1000 

6500 

4100 

Late fee 50/- per day. 

19500 

30100 

Nursary to KG II 

7525 

7525 

7525 

7525 

30100 

Tuition fee does not include food, uniform & stationary charges. 

In addition to cash, fee can also be paid by cheque or demand draft in 
favour of "Sant Sri Asaramji Gurukul, Indore" Or Online Banking. 

Fees once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances. 

The school reserves the right to revise the fees keeping in view the price 
index & other relevant consideration. 

Sibling discount 25% on tuition fee only & discount will be given to 
student in a lower class. 

Partial payment of installment is not accepted. 
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