

Sant Sri-Asaramji Gurukul, Indore

Khandwa Road, Near Bilawali Tank, Indore (M.P.)

CBSE Affiliation No.: 1030420

Ph.: 97704 46078, 96445 17501, E-mail: indoregurukul@gmail.com, Visit: indoregurukul.co.in

	FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRE-PRIMARY (2025-26)
	Description of Fee	Nursary to KG II
1	Registration Form	500
2	Admission fee	5000
3	Caution Money (Refundable)	1000
	TOTAL CHARGES	6500
4	Annual Charges	4100
5	Tuition fee	19500
	TOTAL CHARGES	30100

	Description of Fee Instalments	Nursary to KG II
1	I st Inst.	7525
	(31 March-25) II nd Inst.	7525
2	(10 July-25) III Rd Inst.	
3	(10 Oct-25)	7525
4	IV th Inst. (10 Jan-26)	7525
_	TOTAL CHARGES	30100

Please Note:

I lease Note:		
1	Tuition fee does not include food, uniform & stationary charges.	
2	In addition to cash, fee can also be paid by cheque or demand draft in favour of "Sant Sri Asaramji Gurukul, Indore" Or Online Banking.	
3	Fees once paid will not be refunded under any circumstances.	
4	The school reserves the right to revise the fees keeping in view the price index & other relevant consideration.	
5	Sibling discount 25% on tuition fee only & discount will be given to student in a lower class.	
6	Partial payment of installment is not accepted .	
7	Late fee 50/- per day.	

